
Miles For Maizie 1 Mile 68 Degrees
May 13, 2023 Overcast
Maquoketa, IA

# First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Final Result
Overall Male

1 TJ Wing M 15 Maquoketa IA 00:06:44.79
2 John Aunan M 12 Maquoketa IA 00:08:22.89
3 Brooks Schwenker M 7 Maquoketa IA 00:08:24.93
4 Liam True M 6 Maquoketa IA 00:10:48.77
5 Jason True M 39 Maquoketa IA 00:11:01.39
6 Cole Pape M 40 Maquoketa IA 00:12:54.35
7 Parker Loomis M 6 Maquoketa IA 00:20:22.37

Overall Female
1 Nikki Tye F 23 Kewanee IL 00:07:25.69
2 Annika Weber F 16 Maquoketa IA 00:07:32.70
3 Sophia Ogden F 13 Maquoketa IA 00:09:11.71
4 Taylor Hanken F 16 Maquoketa IA 00:09:17.04
5 Sylvia Atkins F 15 Maquoketa IA 00:09:17.31
6 Penny Pape F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:09:34.73
7 Skylar Taylor F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:09:35.01
8 Reo Renner F 35 Maquoketa IA 00:09:36.03
9 Vivia Kluever F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:09:41.15
10 Anaka Hosch F 17 Maquoketa IA 00:09:45.37
11 Sami True F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:11:00.55
12 Rosie Pape F 5 Maquoketa IA 00:12:54.20
13 Hannah True F 38 Maquoketa IA 00:13:20.58
14 Haylee Hill F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:13:51.63
15 Paisley Westercamp F 10 Maquoketa IA 00:14:04.56
16 Harper Hill F 6 Maquoketa IA 00:16:08.35
17 Becky Koranda F 55 Maquoketa IA 00:25:01.72

Male 10U
1 Brooks Schwenker M 7 Maquoketa IA 00:08:24.93
2 Liam True M 6 Maquoketa IA 00:10:48.77
3 Parker Loomis M 6 Maquoketa IA 00:20:22.37

Female 10U
1 Penny Pape F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:09:34.73
2 Sami True F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:11:00.55
3 Rosie Pape F 5 Maquoketa IA 00:12:54.20
4 Haylee Hill F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:13:51.63
5 Paisley Westercamp F 10 Maquoketa IA 00:14:04.56
6 Harper Hill F 6 Maquoketa IA 00:16:08.35

Male 11-19
1 TJ Wing M 15 Maquoketa IA 00:06:44.79
2 John Aunan M 12 Maquoketa IA 00:08:22.89

Female 11-19
1 Annika Weber F 16 Maquoketa IA 00:07:32.70
2 Sophia Ogden F 13 Maquoketa IA 00:09:11.71
3 Taylor Hanken F 16 Maquoketa IA 00:09:17.04
4 Sylvia Atkins F 15 Maquoketa IA 00:09:17.31
5 Skylar Taylor F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:09:35.01
6 Vivia Kluever F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:09:41.15



7 Anaka Hosch F 17 Maquoketa IA 00:09:45.37

Female 20-29
1 Nikki Tye F 23 Kewanee IL 00:07:25.69

Male 30-39
1 Jason True M 39 Maquoketa IA 00:11:01.39

Female 30-39
1 Reo Renner F 35 Maquoketa IA 00:09:36.03
2 Hannah True F 38 Maquoketa IA 00:13:20.58

Male 40-49
1 Cole Pape M 40 Maquoketa IA 00:12:54.35

Female 50+
1 Becky Koranda F 55 Maquoketa IA 00:25:01.72


